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He found a receipt, etc.; - 9912 J0°12 09 202 RADT IO 9910 721 RN
But let us be concerned perhaps he wrote to give it in Neesohn, etc.

Overview

The X3 cites a X072 that when a 72w of a 712102 (a document stating that the 7210
was paid up) was found. it depends;

if the woman admits that she wrote it (her 72105 was paid up), it should be returned
to the husband (as proof that he paid the 721n2). The X711 asks let us be concerned that
perhaps the 72w was written in 19°3, but he first paid her in the following wn (and
that is when she actually gave him the 92w. The woman sold the (land which was
designated as her) 72102 (between 10°1 and *wn [at a discount]), so now the husband
will present the 121w and will take away the 72105 from the 175 5w MmP%. Our MooIN
discusses why this question is not asked on a 71wn.

mooin asks:
= 1YND 929V AT (x,10p 97 8903 x32) VIYD VAT 1PNINN DY 79995 9NN ON)

And if you will say; let the X773 ask the same question on the 773w in ¥D WA PId,

which states that we write a 9212 for a woman even if the husband is not there, and the
witnesses did not see any payment of the 721n2. The &3 should ask how can we write it for her,
there is the concern of 121 70°12 72N> X»W, as the XA asks here.

mooIN anticipates a possible answer:
= 29NN DAY NI NIN 199UN XY NN )

And if you will say that generally we are not concerned (that 121 70°12 20> RnW),
only where it was lost and became flawed, only then are we concerned —

mooIn rejects this answer
= IRMYII NIDT 2) DY OGN MYY TOY A 23) (3,3) VY 7299 NN

But previously regarding the same 71w that ‘we write a 2uw for the Mm%, without
the 177’ the Xn3 does ask, we should be concerned 121 10712 NP7 2n> KAW, even
though there (by the loan) there is no flaw; it was not lost.

! See ‘Thinking it over’ # 1.

2 Therefore in the mw» where we are writing the 72w, there is no concern for "1 j0°32 2n3; however in the Xn*12
where the 121w was lost, the X723 does ask 79°12 2n> ®nw. However, nd01n rejects this answer.

3 Just as the Xm3 asks regarding a x1%77 0w, the 873 should also ask regarding a 92w, since in both cases it was not
lost. See TIE w21 1"7 R,0° 'oin footnote # 12; granted that by a ‘regular’ 10w we are not w1 for an3 X»w, since there
is no XMy of 79°01, but nevertheless the X3 asks why m»% 70w a1 where there is this potential concern. Why not
avoid it completely 77°rn25.
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NID0IN answers:
= SPNIPN 29DV IINTY I8NT 91917 YN

And one can say the reason we do not ask regarding the 71wn of 121w, because the
X773 could have deflected the question by saying that the 71wn of 1212 is discussing

NI v’
- Hyab I’ 333 N1 NYNRD PN 23 29 ANIPN 290WA N NN YaN

However here (in the Xn»™32 of 72w X¥n), if we are discussing 7Rp7 LW,
therefore, even if the woman does not admit that she was paid, nevertheless, the

72w should also be returned to the husband, however the xn>92 states, 777 TWRA PR

719 XY 719 K7 0 K2, Now N190n explains why it should be 2°1n even if 77 WA PR -
= 59911 NINY NHININ NN IDIAN ¥IWN N7 NYN PNT

For the statement of '177v% 7wR? 1K' indicates even if she does not say that the

72w is forged (which can be one meaning of 77 WK PX) -
=799 297 19NN YN NNY NININY NINI XY 11D NANIY NHININ NIN

But rather 77 7WRT X' means (also) that she says that she wrote the 121w with
the intent to give it, but she did not give it, and she says now, ‘do not give the

72w to my husband’, because she reconsidered (perhaps because he did not pay), but if
it is a ARIPA VW it must be returned in any case. Therefore we cannot establish this Xn»972 by 0w
I

mMooIn supports his contention that 77 7w 1°% means that she claims 75921 (not necessarily 7°12):
$9999 19131 1N D22IND 9NMIN INY T9IN> NIT $)951995197 19921 N8NT NINIT

For presumably the case of the Xn>72 is similar to the case of 179212 X¥» mentioned
in our mwn, that you do not return it, for we assume they were written, and he

4 See previously X,» and in '@ there *owa 71"7. Basically in a Ax3p7 70w the writer of the 7uw (by a loan, it is the MY,
and by a 72100 72w, the wife) obligates himself to transfer the rights to whatever the “vw states, even if the deal
(meaning the loan or the 7121n2 payment) never takes place. So therefore if the wife wrote the 72w in the form of a
TRIP7 0w, so she gave the husband the rights to the 7212 (field), whether he paid her the 72103 or not. This right
becomes effective with the signing of the nXipi quw. So if it was written in j0°1 the husband owns her 72105 as of 071
even if it was given wna. There is therefore no concern.
5 This is the answer the X3 gave regarding M%7 0w Pamd; the X3 (presumably) felt it was not necessary to ask the
same question again regarding 121 WX 12w 1°2n33, since we can give the same answer of X3P W, See ‘Thinking
it over’ # 3.
O If 77 7w PR means that she claims it was 71°m, then even it was a 7XIpi 70w it cannot be returned, since she claims
it is forged; so there was no (7X3p:7) ww at all!
7 If 77 WX TR means 773773; it still should be returned to the husband, for this is the power of a aARIP MWW, it is
effective from the time of the signing, regardless if any action was taken (see footnote # 4).
8 x,m. Both the mwn» and our X012 are discussing found 272w, and in both places it states 7°17> X7, The 71wn gives
the reason of 7713, so presumably the 7°177> X% of the Xn>12 (when 77 AWRA 1°X) is also because of 7911 (not [only]
1),
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reconsidered, etc.

Summary
The mwn of AWKR? 72w a5 can be discussing 7RIP7 MW (therefore there is no

concern of 131 70212 2n3), however our XN**12 cannot be discussing a XPA VW (for
if it were, why 211> R [since 77 "W PR includes 70%21]).

Thinking it over

1. moon asks that the X713 should ask this question of 7¥ 101 XD 0°12 2ND RAW W]
"Wwn on the mwn in VWD v which states "1 AWR? 2w Pam>.” Why did not mooin
ask that the X7m3x should ask on our 71wn, which states °IRW 7°1> XD 172w 191 K87
%Y 79n1 101 MR, from which we infer 13011 310 9K X1, the question is how can we
return it, let us be 131 70°12 2n3 XAW wwIn?!0

2. Is a 72w for a 72100 given'! publicly or privately?!?

3. The X713 asks'® a question on the mwn (in VWD V1) which states M>% W PaM>;
why are we not concerned 121 19°12 202 X»w, and the X723 answers that the 71wn is
discussing nX1p7 vw. Our MdOIN here answered that the reason the X 3 does not
ask this question by 7wR? 92w 12> is because we could (also) answer w2
nx1pn.'* Seemingly the X7»3 had a choice to ask this question on either ruling; why
did it ask on Mm% VW Pand as opposed to AWRY 12w 1°2aM> (which is written first in
that 71wn)?!

? See footnote # 1.
10 See X"wAmn.
1'See wr» 7"7 X,0> nvoin [TIE footnote # 13].
12 See nwn nbm.
13320 %795, See footnote # 3.
14 See footnote # 5.
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